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INTRODUCTIONS

1. Browse to: https://arvig.net/hostedpbx
2. Click STANDARD USER LOGIN.

3. Enter in your 10-digit phone number and the temporary password. The temporary password will be given to


https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/category/arvig
https://manuals.plus/arvig/max-uc-for-desktop-manual.pdf
https://arvig.net/hostedpbx

you from your Systems Administrator or an Arvig employee. You will IMMEDIATELY be prompted to change
your password before moving on to Step 4.
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. Click Downloads in the bottom right.

. Click On your Computer...
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Click either Windows or Mac depending on your operating system.
m— =
=— |
=T 2 _I
=

. You will find the .exe file in the tool bar.

. Click Run.



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

Click Next.|

Click Next.

Click Next.

Click Install.

Click Finish.
Click Log in manually.

Select Arvig Communications.

Enter your 10-digit phone number (no spaces) and password again (provided earlier in step 3 by your System
Administrator or an Arvig employee).
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18. Review the terms and click Accept.
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You are now ready to use your MaX UC for your desktop.

Documents / Resources

MaX UC FOR DESKTOP

arvig MaX UC for Desktop [pdf] User Guide
MaX UC for Desktop, MaX UC, Desktop

References

. hostedpbx | My Arvig

. hostedpbx | My Arvig

Manuals+,



https://manuals.plus/m/5b9794c8bfdd2e7d350f1a8a0a9fb4e86aa6a6a671ace2dc732048f717062742
https://manuals.plus/m/5b9794c8bfdd2e7d350f1a8a0a9fb4e86aa6a6a671ace2dc732048f717062742_optim.pdf
http://arvig.net/hostedpbx
https://arvig.net/hostedpbx
https://manuals.plus/

	arvig MaX UC for Desktop User Guide
	arvig MaX UC for Desktop
	INTRODUCTIONS
	Documents / Resources
	References



